} ._,
,,
r-------------- -- -- -- ------------ ----- -- ---- --­r----------- ---- --------- - ------------ - ~--~-----
No . 14 TYPE TELETY PEWRI TER }
( 148 TABLE )
(-) (+) SEE NOTES @@@ \-)
1000• (1<2)
i 1 4

RESPECTIVEL Y.
3 PtACE BUILT IN PLUNGER TYPE l.• T IN LI NE CONDITION BY ADDING
p.3sss~7 PLUNG£R, ANO LEVER TYPE KEY BY SHIF TI NG BLOCK·
ING PAWL.
4 USE STANOA RO POWER WIR I NG ARRANGEMEN TS f"OR 14, l!>
AND 19 TYPE T ELETYPEWR ITE RS ANO TABLES .
5 IF SPARK KILLER IS REQU IRED ACRO SS KEYBO ARD CON TACTS
OF 14 TVPE T TY . PROVI DE SAME SY USE OF APPROPRIATE
WAVE SH AP ING SE T.
7, SHOWN £O R A ANO 8 BASE S INC BASES MOVE RED W IRE
FROM T(R M 4 ~ TO TERM 44.
10. AOJU ST KEY U N I T IN ACCORDANCE WI T H BS P 8. 432 .0 18 .
11 If f' IC. D I S REOUIREO PROVIDE A 6017Aa OR 60 17 R KEY
I NSTEAO OF THE 6017£ KEY roR THE 2TT KEY UNIT .
T HIS IS TO OBTAIN A SUf'FIC l tNT NU MBER OF TERM I N ALS
IN TM ( KEY BOX . AS AN ALTER N AT E INSTA LL A 11 B CO~N.
BLOCK ADJACEN T TO T HE KEY FOR TM E ADDEO TtRM INAI..S.
MATERIAL
LI NE- T EST KEY
1- 2T T KEY UN IT (SEE NOTE 10 >
1-6017( K(Y COI SCAROUNIT)COM ITI FF IG. 02 1SUSE0l
FIG. A2 OR B2
1• M2BL CORD
1- 221 PLUC i. REO)
2-M4K CORDS CDISCAR 0"72~1 HUBBE L L PL UCS>
1 - H . 8 . JONES P-404-CC T PLUC
1- H. 8 . JO NES S- 404 - CCT SOCKE T
FIG, C2
2· M 2B L CORDS
2- 221 PLUG (ON E REO,ONE BLACK)
2 - M4K CORDS (OJSCA.RO '"'72~ 1 HUBB ELL PLUGS J
1- H.B. JO NES P-404 -CCT . PLUG
1- H.B . JONES S -4 04 • CCT. SOCK,ET
FIG. 02
1-1!>(3 I ND ICATOR
1- 82 LAM P
1·601 7 A80 R 60 17R KEY (D I SCARD UNIT)@
1 - n 8 CON N . BLOCK 6i)
1 - 4C L AMP STAN 0AR15
I - DE TAI L !> PER BS P P 90,9&!>
64-C·I SELECTOR SYSTEM
T ELE T YPEWR ITER M ODIFICATIONS AND CONNECTIO NS
NO. 14 l~ AN D 19 TYPE T ELETYP EWRI T ER SETS
W ITH EXTERNAL L INE -T EST KEY f'OR.
USE WI TH APP L IQUE PER P. 90 . 990 OR P. 90 . 973
W IR ING ANO SCHEMA TI C
• - - ---- - -- - - -- - - -- -- -- ------ -- - - - - - -- - ------ ~ --_J
•.